W-80 Ha cante www.l-stroy.ru/?1d=82

55 010 052 -—=gl « 040 03900-0380C37036035034 033 032 031 0
053 _052- I T/ 390040 B3T3 RSP 030 029

F e Bt \
" i b e i 1 \ . ) -

001 Bridge Type Copper Pipe (2) 002 Nut G3/4” {4} 003 Two Way (1) 004 Nut G3/4™ (3) 005 Crankcase (1) 006 Bearing Cover Gasket (1) 007 Bearing Caover (1) 008 Breather (1) 009 Steel Ball ¢ 10 (1) 010

Copper Washer 8 (8) 011 Bolt M8 X 20 (5) 012 Oil Gauge Gasket (1) 013 Oil Gauge (1) 014 Oil Level Gauge (1) 015 Oil Gauge Cover (1) 016 Capper Wash 16 (2) 017 Oil Piug M16 X 1.5 (2) 018 Bok M6 16

(4) 019 Bearing 307 (2) 020 Short Three Way (1) 021 Crankshaft (1} 022 Key & X 28 (1) 023 Bearing Shell Gasket (1) 024 Bearing Shell (1) 025 Ol Seal 35X 56X 12 (1) 026 Nut M24 X 2 (2) 027 Pulley (1) 028

Bolt M10X 30 (17) 029 Spring Washer 10 (17) 030 Spring Wash 8 (6) 031 Bolt M8 X 50 (6) 032 Conrod (3) 033 Piston (3) 034 Oil Ring (3) 035 Gas Ring {6) 036 Gudgeon Pin (3) 037 Circlip 20 (6) 038 Middle
- Three Way G3/4” (1) 039 Copper Washer 10 (12) 040 Bolt M10X 80 (12) 041 Bolt M5 X 12 (6) 042 Spring Washer S (6) 043 Washer 5 (6) 044 Bolt M5 < 16 (6) 045 Valve Plate Gasket (3) 046 Cylinder (3) 047

Cylinder Gasket (3) 048 Intake Valve Sheet {3) 049 Outlet Valve Sheet {3} 050 Limiter (3) 051 Head Gasket (3) 052 Bolt M8 X 45 (3) 053 Head (3) 054 Valve Plate (3)

Page 1 of 3

\‘\
g

023 (24

01


http://www.l-stroy.ru/?id=82

W-80 Ha cante www.l-stroy.ru/?1d=82

Y3en nacoca \W-80

Kon HaumenoBanue HpHMeIIJ{;;eMOCTL’ Io3unus
001 Panunarop 2 001
002 latika G ¥4 4 002
003 VToJbpHUK 1 003
004 I'atika G ¥4 3 004
005 Kaprep 1 005
006 [Tpoxaaka KpbIIIKY TOAITUITHAKA 1 006
007 Kppllika noAmmnHuKa 1 007
008 CanyH 1 008
009 [Tapuk ®10 1 009
010 IIIaii6a 8 8 010
011 Borr M 8*20 5 011
012 ITpokiiagka Maciioyka3aTes 1 012
013 Macnoyka3zareib 1 013
014 YpoBeHb MacioyKa3aTest 1 014
015 Kpeimika macioyka3zarens 1 015
016 VIUIOTHUTEIBHOE KOJIBIO 16 2 016
017 Macnsnast mpobka M 16*1,5 2 017
018 Borr M 6*16 4 018
019 Ioammmauk 307 2 019
020 TpoliHuK 1 020
021 Konensan 1 021
022 [IImonka 8*28 1 022
023 [Tpoxaaka KpbIIIKY TOAITUITHAKA 1 023
024 Kppllika noammnHuKa 1 024
025 Mamxera 35*56%12 1 025
026 latika M 24*2 2 026
027 IIxuB 1 027
028 Bont M 10*30 17 028
029 Iaii6a 10 17 029
030 [ITait6a 8 6 030
031 Bonr M 8*50 6 031
032 latyH 3 032
033 [TopiieHn 3 033
034 MacocbeEMHOE KOJIBIIO 3 034
035 KommnpeccrnonHnoe KoibIio 6 035
036 [Tanen nmopurHs 3 036
037 CromnopHoe KombI1o 20 6 037
038 Tpoitauk G ¥4 1 038
039 [Iaii6a 10 12 039
040 Bont M 10*80 12 040
041 Bonr M 5%12 6 041
042 [Tpyxuna 5 6 042
043 IIIaii6a 5 6 043
044 Boar M 5*%10 6 044
045 [Tpoknagka KIanaHHOW TUIUTHI 3 045
046 Humusap 3 046

Page 2 of 3



http://www.l-stroy.ru/?id=82

W-80 Ha cante www.|-stroy.ru/?id=82

047 [Tpoxnaaka munuHApa 3 047
048 BriyckHas miiacTuHa KJIaaHHOM IJIMTEHI 3 048
049 BrlimtyckHast miiacTuHa KJIamaHHOW TTUTHI 3 049
050 OrpaHnuuTenb 3 050
051 ITpokJaika TOJIOBKY IIMJIMHIpA 3 051
052 Bonr M 8*45 3 052
053 ["onoBka munuHApa 3 053
054 KnananHas nimta 3 054

[Tatpon Bo3aymHoro ¢punstpa V80 W80 3

Boszaymnsiii punstp B coope V80 W80 3

Page 3 of 3



http://www.l-stroy.ru/?id=82

	Код
	Позиция


